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Jacobs 2-Light Wall Sconce in Warm Brass
SKU#: 9-3800-2-322

UPC#

. 822920312540

Specifications

Product Information

SKU
UPC
Finish

Finish Category

Product Dimensions

Item Weight
Item Height
Item Width
Backplate Height
Backplate Width

Backplate Length

9-3800-2-322

822920312540

Warm Brass

Brass

7.300000

16.00

9.00

7.25

12.25

0.75

OUT OF STOCK



Bulb Information

Bulb Included No

Bulb Type Incandescent/LED
Bulb Base E12

Max Wattage 60W

Dimmable Yes

Shade Information

Shade Included Yes

Other Details

Voltage 120V
Materials Metal, Mica
Safety Rating uL/cuL
Style Modern
Install Direction Up

Assembly Required Minimal Required



